
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/29/24 at
4:15:41 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
DMV title problems reported.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Severe
Damage

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original manufacturer warranty likely voided by
manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Voided

Branded Title: Salvage

19  Service history records

4  Previous owners

Last owned in British Columbia

35  Detailed records available

98,927  Last reported odometer reading

2012 FORD ESCAPE XLT
VIN: 1FMCU0DG7CKA01448
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.0L V6 F DOHC 24V
FLEX FUEL
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/M5Oks3aRlFIhdkA0W2RNZln7SjGqPgLJTCQeGU_u6dEJu_e1nS7Ua38-oz1lBt2o1otrCkONAm8sSi40Qw7kHtIu6HK5RDwOnjhbiKBajNwgEk8tUYjsvpP0tHIjDJcL68H_mb29tqWvl4aB-MfwtgSEWrfmMzGMr0V8kh5nQMvokxY75diTr7Afor3CvhTSV44LE88S9a7tFUtgtdh7-FzJwEyFs2sHc2FMqZUf1BZkgj0uRGBfRDSGmCgSROcx7vt5_KkHvCReVKAIamnaB2E6Cck_E2Q01T5yIEy7eecXahPFjx85P7Sc5WP5Arc_rqM6mxMfbByhpYpY5-Jff9ZdPvKMqWJKlnrKp8inkUVRfsXgwFUU7XroMq9dIE5jiorj036bkPH131Nxhi5Ah4ca.cfx


Title History Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

No Problem No Problem
Alert!

Problem
Found

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

No Problem No Problem No Problem

ALERT! - Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). This vehicle
does not qualify for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee.

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2012

9,275 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/20/2011 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

09/29/2012 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 2012 2021 2024

Type of owner --- --- ---

Estimated length of ownership 8 yrs. 4 mo. 3 yrs. 6 mo. 16 days

Owned in the following states/provinces

British
Columbia,

British
Columbia

British
Columbia

British
Columbia

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 70,901 98,927 ---

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/yf25KbiJGIZTBNF9YrZfxHbwo7gFou21VZ7DjdCIN0H0Xust4mvCAdKXWBDwlb_HS1rwGULHbGRiKErgXUEQcQFRQ199XpObK16tnfbYV2VTuLOEiW79udDGg8j2YNTMQ_Xc6SExQNQjCa6t4fF_mVgmJm0pjv8f5IJpQsoiXx_E3XyzEe-a5OVkX9gt6JVdVfyHg4RBCoMR5WV-e7px5dBtLq1WOE3wfPw8Cv7x2CFHQxE5Fea4672hFrc1qiO5hmXJb-I2HBe_vP24t7aAuwoSunWtlmE64XLb25MMsPXzBAdUC8PKfIHIndMZL4IZHaGf0D8iOxZYRJiBGbMGGswIeR-hZwEJhPwNNNpK6e-W8TejpgJ8YTe1XzyBI7e_g4xvXWOM_5grKpaPe5rV1yQVDRbUYsk.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/b0jjI30TAZSps9Daf295y6JClwGY2tQojezA4QmcPdn4U1KbZSm2l4XemY46McQHkdrEX_X9OMkeQkWgjRNFMecR-ytmFyeaEdJdz6Hm4ncw8wRDtpEbtEVPJS5Dh8pxUXRHXtngJ72MPT5zT38b761-1lYny2z1mVPDYHyo3zSfY8lQW2GeP93rIJJ1zra8znNtdcvgQeiSpwv3BHumsZYLXGtEM7Zs8DIOcDb0JxRBmFoRmFsSsw1Kg3cO_12bTF7U-YWsEXJCvYWGmLdqcLHNhz7j9isJKqVNr1JolgSP9_8UdcH3CVmRZZlbphg_HFJjeT9CysNCpBBWAin4Aa4qv7lq5kyyFIx2w6AI28e3ijWN95UqoEigIBhQPVyJfb8MhDe9OjjUOgUqJpIP925GPclX0wk.cfx


Burnaby, BC

01/17/2013 3,113 Coastal Ford Sales Ltd
Burnaby, BC
604-294-6525
coastalfordburnaby.com

4.2 / 5.0
5 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
ABS system checked
Instrument cluster checked
ABS module replaced
Parking brake control replaced
Computer module replaced
Odometer reported as 5,010
kilometers

02/13/2013 3,733 Coastal Ford Sales Ltd
Burnaby, BC
604-294-6525
coastalfordburnaby.com

4.2 / 5.0
5 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Rear window replaced
Odometer reported as 6,008
kilometers

03/02/2013 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Burnaby, BC

Registration issued or renewed

03/13/2013 4,520 Coastal Ford Sales Ltd
Burnaby, BC
604-294-6525
coastalfordburnaby.com

4.2 / 5.0
5 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
8,000 kilometer service performed
Brakes checked
Oil and �lter changed
Maintenance reminder reset
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body water leak checked
Odometer reported as 7,274
kilometers

05/15/2013 7,606 Coastal Ford Sales Ltd
Burnaby, BC
604-294-6525
coastalfordburnaby.com

4.2 / 5.0
5 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Liftgate/tailgate weatherstrip replaced
Odometer reported as 12,241
kilometers

10/01/2013 11,747 Coastal Ford Sales Ltd
Burnaby, BC
604-294-6525
coastalfordburnaby.com

4.2 / 5.0
5 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed
8,000 kilometer service performed
Brakes checked
Oil and �lter changed
Maintenance reminder reset
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 18,905
kilometers
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12/24/2013 17,233 Coastal Ford Sales Ltd
Burnaby, BC
604-294-6525
coastalfordburnaby.com

4.2 / 5.0
5 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Interior trim checked
Odometer reported as 27,734
kilometers

03/01/2014 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Burnaby, BC

Registration issued or renewed

05/26/2014 18,880 Coastal Ford Sales Ltd
Burnaby, BC
604-294-6525
coastalfordburnaby.com

4.2 / 5.0
5 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
8,000 kilometer service performed
Brakes checked
Rear brake shoes replaced
Oil and �lter changed
Maintenance reminder reset
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wiper(s) replaced
Odometer reported as 30,384
kilometers

02/11/2015 26,552 Coastal Ford Sales Ltd
Burnaby, BC
604-294-6525
coastalfordburnaby.com

4.2 / 5.0
5 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed
8,000 kilometer service performed
Brakes checked
Rear brake shoes replaced
Brakes replaced
Front brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Air �lter replaced
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 42,731
kilometers

02/28/2015 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Burnaby, BC

Registration issued or renewed

10/26/2015 33,684 Coastal Ford Sales Ltd
Burnaby, BC
604-294-6525
coastalfordburnaby.com

4.2 / 5.0
5 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
8,000 kilometer service performed
Brakes checked
Rear brake shoes replaced
Oil and �lter changed
Interior trim checked
Maintenance reminder reset
Tire condition and pressure checked
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Wiper(s) replaced
Odometer reported as 54,209
kilometers

03/05/2016 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Burnaby, BC

Registration issued or renewed

07/08/2016 41,033 Coastal Ford Sales Ltd
Burnaby, BC
604-294-6525
coastalfordburnaby.com

4.2 / 5.0
5 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
8,000 kilometer service performed
Brakes checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 66,036
kilometers

01/19/2017 44,936 Kal Tire 59
Burnaby, BC
604-291-2804

Vehicle serviced
One tire balanced
Odometer reported as 72,317
kilometers

02/27/2017 46,251 Coastal Ford Squamish
Squamish, BC
604-892-3673
coastalfordsquamish.co
m/

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Brakes checked
Brakes replaced
Front brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Oil and �lter changed
Engine oil/�uid leak checked
Engine timing/front cover gasket
replaced
Oil pan gasket replaced
Odometer reported as 74,434
kilometers

03/04/2017 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Burnaby, BC

Registration issued or renewed

08/15/2017 49,440 Coastal Ford Squamish
Squamish, BC
604-892-3673
coastalfordsquamish.co
m/

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 79,566
kilometers

12/13/2017 52,433 Coastal Ford Squamish
Squamish, BC
604-892-3673
coastalfordsquamish.co
m/

Vehicle serviced
8,000 kilometer service performed
Brakes checked
Rear brake shoes replaced
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated
Maintenance reminder reset
Tire condition and pressure checked
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Odometer reported as 84,383
kilometers

03/04/2018 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Burnaby, BC

Registration issued or renewed

10/31/2018 58,704 Coastal Ford Squamish
Squamish, BC
604-892-3673
coastalfordsquamish.co
m/

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
8,000 kilometer service performed
Brakes checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated
Battery replaced
Maintenance reminder reset
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 94,475
kilometers

02/24/2019 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Burnaby, BC

Registration issued or renewed

06/25/2019 63,949 Coastal Ford Sales Ltd
Burnaby, BC
604-294-6525
coastalfordburnaby.com

4.2 / 5.0
5 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
8,000 kilometer service performed
Brakes checked
Rear brake shoes replaced
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated
Rear brakes serviced/adjusted
Front wiper blades/re�lls replaced
Maintenance reminder reset
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 102,916
kilometers

10/23/2019 66,261 Coastal Ford Sales Ltd
Burnaby, BC
604-294-6525
coastalfordburnaby.com

4.2 / 5.0
5 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 106,637
kilometers

03/01/2020 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Burnaby, BC

Registration issued or renewed

05/20/2020 70,901 Coastal Ford Sales Ltd
Burnaby, BC
604-294-6525
coastalfordburnaby.com

4.2 / 5.0
5 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
8,000 kilometer service performed
Brakes checked
Rear brake shoes replaced
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated
Cooling system checked
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1 Customer Favorite Air �lter replaced
Water pump replaced
Maintenance reminder reset
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 114,104
kilometers

Owner 2
Purchased: 2020

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/04/2020 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Burnaby, BC

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported

Owner 3
Purchased: 2021

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/04/2021 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported

02/05/2022 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

01/15/2023 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

10/11/2023 98,927 Kal Tire - Vancouver
Vancouver, BC
604-669-3124

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Four wheel alignment performed
Wipers/washers checked
Odometer reported as 159,208
kilometers

02/05/2024 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Owner 4
Purchased: 2024

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/13/2024 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

New owner reported
SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
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http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a speci�c vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Salvage Title
A Salvage Title is issued on a vehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle exceeds
approximately 75% of its pre-damage value. This damage threshold may vary by state. Some states treat Junk titles
the same as Salvage but the majority use this title to indicate that a vehicle is not road worthy and cannot be titled
again in that state. The following eleven states also use Salvage titles to identify stolen vehicles - AZ, FL, GA, IL, MD,
MN, NJ, NM, NY, OK and OR.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/29/24 4:15:41 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 FORD ESCAPE
vehicle (VIN: 1FMCU0DG7CKA01448), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
8/29/24 at 5:15 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

